

## **Pachet 3 CURATENIE 04.10.**

I.D.: 87776697

---

Data publicarii	04.10.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.687,85 RON - 6.687,85 RON

---

Descriere: #30866 SAPUN LICHID VITAMINA E 330 ML/ 12 BAX 1 12 BAX 6 108.86 653.16 1435SP UNI5 PAVI AGRUMATO- DET. PARDOSELI CITRICE 5KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 BUC 4 39.32 157.28 1450SP ARGONIT- DET. PT. MOCHETA 5 KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 BUC 2 74.13 148.26 1470SP ARGONIT- DET. PT. PARCHET 5 KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 BUC 2 81.44 162.88 1480SP EXPERT CLEAN OXIGEN- DET. PARDOSELI CU PH- 5KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 BUC 2 50.26 100.52 1866SP EFFICACE VETRI- DET. PT. GEAMURI 750 ML/ 1 BUC/ 6 BAX 1 6 BUC 12 11.86 142.32 1910SP PULIGEN LIGHT-DET. DETARTRANT BAI 1 L/ 1 BUC/ 12 BAX 1 12 BUC 12 22.18 266.16 1961SP NEOFORT RAPIDO- DET. ALCALIN GRASIMI 5.75 KG/ 1 BUC/ 2 BAX 1 2 BUC 2 125.94 251.88 2020SP VINCO LAVATRICE- DET. RUFELAVANDA 5 KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 BUC 4 81.44 325.76 2060SP VINCO AMMORBIDENTE- BALSAM RUFELAVANDA 5 KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 BUC 4 49.14 196.56 2600SD ALGHICIDA 10KG/ 1 BUC 1 1 BUC 4 254.42 1.017.68 2607SD DI-COLORO ISOCIANURATO 56% 25KG- PULBERE/ 1 BUC 1 1 BUC 2 519.46 1.038.92 2621SD RIDUTTORE DI PH- 25KG/ 1 BUC 1 1 BUC 1 201.02 201.02 9163SP UNI5 PIATTI LIMONE- DET. VASE 5 KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 BUC 12 41.28 495.36 BL9240 DP SOLUTIE PT. PETE 500 ML/ 1 BUC/ 6 BAX 1 6 BUC 12 19.20 230.40 CIF500 CREMA CIF 500ML/ 1 BUC/ 8 BAX 1 8 BUC 16 8.39 134.24 DOM750 DETARTRANT DOMESTOS 750 ML/ 1 BUC/ 20 BAX 1 20 BUC 20 9.98 199.60 LB30 LAVETE BUMBAC 30X60 CM/ 10 SET/ 1 BAX 10 1 SET 5 43.75 218.75 LU16 LAVETE UMEDE 16X18 CM/ 3 SET/ 174 BAX

---